Hotsul Ihor Yevheniiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth March 14, 1965

Place of birth Odesa

Last position State Service of Ukraine on Labour, First Deputy Head
Date of dismissal March 17, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalchuk Lesia Pavlivna wife —

Hotsul Volodymyr lhorovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/3e3fb2a9-3812-4f1f-9043-a4d6788c8088
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35539
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49614
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49614

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

pomaacbka cninka Jlerka
aTheTuka YkpaiHu, MNMpesnageHT

MinicTepcTBO Mosniogi Ta
crnopTy YKpaiHu, MNepwimnn
3acTynHMK MiHicTpa

MinicTepcTBO Mosnioai Ta
cropTy YKpaiHu, Mepwunn
3acTynHMK MiHicTpa

Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, First Deputy Minister

Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, First Deputy Minister
of Youth and Sports of Ukraine

Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, First Deputy Minister
of Youth and Sports of Ukraine

Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, First Deputy Minister
of Youth and Sports of Ukraine

Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, Deputy Minister of
Youth and Sports of Ukraine -
Chief of Staff

26 872,39

22 336,81

17 849,62

20 931,62

6 680,88

6 680,88

13 720,23

20717,71

1503,00

5022,10

1 063,92

0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

17
000,00

20
000,00

25
000,00

32
000,00

45
000,00

110
000,00

110
000,00

8
000,00

8
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a

2015

2015

2014

2013

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

204,00

1
454,00

6
145,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH 1 049 193,00

UAH 862 986,00

UAH 455 186,00

UAH —

UAH 56 405,00

UAH 68 043,00

UAH 53 649,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 53,10
2017 385,45
2016 7,36
2015 —
2015 —
2014 —
2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sqg.

1000.0 sq.

73.9sg. m
(1)

152.2sg. m
(2)

78.3sq. m
(1)

78.3sq. m
(1)

11.2sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

volkswagen jetta 2016

volkswagen jetta 2016

volkswagen jetta 2016

volkswagen jetta 2016

volkswagen Golf 2012

Volkswagen Golf 1390 ky6.

cm., 118 kBT 2012

Volkswagen Golf 1390 ky6.

cm., 118 kBT 2012

Volkswagen,Golf 2012

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_16b137d7-024a-4d2b-aeeb-481a37ad9dd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4da9b5f8-117e-4ae6-9534-dbcfb9795e56
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9f2a8d2-90a1-443c-84e2-e63b50469f00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0055d9-d8f7-412e-9f72-66c8fe367f26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ead17169-ef51-4621-bf05-5afefd41030a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_108
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_2
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7032

CAREER:

July 8, 2020 — till March 17, 2021 State Service of Ukraine on
Labour, First Deputy Head

Dec. 17, 2014 — till Sept. 4, 2019 Ministry of Youth and Sports of
Ukraine, First Deputy Minister of
Youth and Sports of Ukraine

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/316
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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